
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

27

18

13

30

4

16

28

6

1

11

7

22

12

2

15

31

26

20

Name

Luis Mello

Dário Garcia

Nuno Alves

Manuel Castanheira

José Vieira

Filipe Santos

Ricardo Araújo

Bruno Sabido

Diogo Topa

José Oliveira

João Corte-Real

António Baptista

Filipe Martins

Filipe Paço

Wilson Leonardo

Nuno Pais

Pedro Costa

João Carlos

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

Diff

-

+0.364

+0.998

+4.820

+5.838

+5.981

+6.918

+7.371

+8.215

+8.406

+8.640

+13.230

+15.733

+15.935

+16.259

+16.709

+17.204

+17.508

Gap

-

+0.364

+0.634

+3.822

+1.018

+0.143

+0.937

+0.453

+0.844

+0.191

+0.234

+4.590

+2.503

+0.202

+0.324

+0.450

+0.495

+0.304

Best Tm

49.021

49.070

49.018

49.088

49.019

49.028

49.371

49.283

49.301

49.287

49.197

49.370

49.663

49.563

49.412

49.513

49.623

49.725

Total Tm

15:41.003

15:41.367

15:42.001

15:45.823

15:46.841

15:46.984

15:47.921

15:48.374

15:49.218

15:49.409

15:49.643

15:54.233

15:56.736

15:56.938

15:57.262

15:57.712

15:58.207

15:58.511

Comment

Sorted on LapsORMEI

Manga 3

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,880 Km

19-05-2018 11:16

Margin of Victory

+0.364

Avg. Speed

63,966

Best Lap Tm

49.018

Best Spd

64,629

Best Lap by

[13] Nuno Alves
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